200-3-60
230-3-60
315-3-60
380/415-3-50
460-3-60
575-3-60
MODELS ONLY
NOTE: The pages contained within this sup ple ment may be substituted

FORM 201.21-RP1 (LS02) (706)
26
COMPRESSOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE
C
o
m
p
re
s
s
o
r
                                                          MTS     45      S     A      A     D    46
Type of YORK
    Semi-Hermetic Screw
    Compressor VSD Driven
                Diameter of Male Rotor
                    45 = 145.3 mm
                    36 = 136.4 mm
                    24 = 124.0 mm
                    Compressor Rotor Length
                             L = Length L/D
                             S = Short L/D
        Voltage and Frequency
                46 = 460-3-200
Motor Stack & Diameter Code
    D = 8-3/4 Dia. x 8-3/4 Stack
Motor Vendor
    A = 4-Pole A.O. Smith
Design Series
       A
COMPRESSOR WEIGHTS
MM SIZE WEIGHT (LBS.)* WEIGHT (Kg.)
145 1310 594
136 1250 567
124 1175 533
*Note:  Less Service Valves.
ITEM REF. DESCRIPTION 5 GALLON
OILs R-134A Oil, Type 'L' (Synthetic) 011-00591-000
S = Recommended Spare Parts
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
COMPRESSOR HEATER 025-32938-000
YORK INTERNATIONAL
FORM 201.21-RP1 (LS02) (706)
This page intentionally left blank
YORK INTERNATIONAL
FORM 201.21-RP1 (LS02) (706)
This page intentionally left blank
YORK INTERNATIONAL
FORM 201.21-RP1 (LS02) (706)
39
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE POWER ASSEMBLY
COMPONENTS (CONT’D)
TABLE 9 – VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE POWER ASSEMBLY COMPONENTS
(SEE FIG. 9, PAGE 38)
ITEM
NUMBER
QUANTITY
PER UNIT
DESCRIPTION
YORK PART
NUMBER
1 6 CAPACITOR 025-35972-000
2 1 BUSS PLATE KIT 371-04477-001
3 2 IGBT ASSEMBLY KIT 371-04479-001
4 3 DIODE MODULE KIT 371-04478-001
5 2 RESISTOR 025-35157-000
6 2 THERMAL PAD 028-15299-000
7 6 CAPACITOR 025-35973-000
8 6 INSULATOR, CAPACITOR 071-02769-319
9 2 GASKET 028-15113-000
10 1 HARNESS, SCR TO TRIGGER BD. 571-04181-221
11 1 HARNESS, GROUND 571-04181-242